
N

M27 - 42.47 m²

M27 - a

M27 - b

M27 - c

ŁAZIENKA

SYPIALNIA

TERAKOTA

PARKIETPOKÓJ Z ANEKSEM KUCH.

PARKIET

28.73 m²

8.16 m²

5.58 m²

BALKON   18.50 m²

M 27
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1
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1
2
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4

1
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8

1
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0

1
8
0

296 65 357

1
9
4

2
8
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70 150 76 150 228
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